
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

4:00 pm

9:00 am

leap frogs

special
events

mom+tikes
total body

toning

tadpoles

mighty tikes

froglets

CLASSES

10:00 am
5:00 pm

10:00 am
5:00 pm

WINTER II CLASS SCHEDULE

walkers - 2.5 yrs

 2.5 - 4 yrs

4 - 6 yrs.

7-10 yrs.
6:00 pm

5:00 pm

10:00 am

9:00 am

11:00 am

10:30 am

10:30 am9:00 am 10:00 am

10:00 am

1:30 pm
4:00 pm

207-653-2544        www.tumbletikesplaygym.com        Jan 26  - Apr. 5th, 2026  (updated 1/25/26)th

B u i l d i n g  S t r o n g  B o d i e s  +  B r i g h t  M i n d s

1:30 pm 
4:00 pm

1:30 pm 
4:00 pm

birthday party birthday party

4:00 pm

10:00 am
12:00 pm

field trip/party

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

 12:00 pm

field trip/party

10:00 am

coming soon coming soon

birthday party

FULL

FULL

FULL


