



# WINTER II CLASS SCHEDULE

Building Strong Bodies + Bright Minds

CLASSES	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
mom+tikes total body toning		coming soon		coming soon			
tadpoles walkers - 2.5 yrs	10:00 am 5:00 pm	10:00 am	10:00 am	5:00 pm	9:00 am	9:00 am	10:30 am
mighty tikes 2.5 - 4 yrs	10:00 am 5:00 pm		9:00 am	5:00 pm	10:00 am	<del>10:00 am</del>	10:30 am
froglets 4 - 6 yrs.	4:00 pm		<del>5:00 pm</del>	4:00 pm		<del>11:00 am</del>	
leap frogs 7-10 yrs.			6:00 pm				
special events		field trip/party 12:00 pm		field trip/party 10:00 am 12:00 pm	birthday party 1:30 pm 4:00 pm	birthday party 1:30 pm 4:00 pm	birthday party 1:30 pm 4:00 pm



207-653-2544

www.tumbletikesplaygym.com

Jan 26<sup>th</sup> - Apr. 5th, 2026 (updated 1/25/26)